MAR12 Supp Selects

NAME

ANDREWS BRANDON OS

ANDREWS NATHAN DAL
ARNOLD DEREK ALLEN
BACK DENNIS JUSTIN
BARBEDO TARKHA NMN
BECKFORD STEVE MAR
BRIGHT CHRISTOPHER

BRODEUR ANDREW DON

BURK TERA LENE

CAIN RAYMOND EARL
CARLSON BRANDON JO
CLEMONS JARELL DAR
COBLENTZ MICHAEL A
CORMIER MATTHEW LA
CROUCH JOEL MICHAE
DAIRON DANGELO M
DAVIS MARK BRIAN
DEZWAAN DAVID WAYN
DIAZ RUDY RENE
DOCKENDORF BRAYDEN
FRISBEY ALEXANDAR
FUENTES STEVE

GANTT TIFFANY TAVO
GILLEY BRADLEY MIC
GONZALEZ ROBERTO G
HAMILTON GEOFFREY
HARDY JAMES EARNES
HARRIETHA ANGELA C
HARRISON CHRISTIAN
HENDRICKSON NICOLE
TIANNARELLI DANIEL
JACOBS SANDRA MICH
KELLY JOHNNY JAMES
KELLYHERARD AMBER
KRIBS KOLE WILLIAM
LADIPODYER MARYKAT
LANE CHRISTOPHER W
LIVELY KYLE C
MACDONALD CARISSA
MALDONADO ESTEBAN
MARQUEZ MEILIZZA M
MATLOCK CHRISTOPHE
MATWAY DEREK LEIGH

AFSC
3S0X1
3D1X2
3P0OX1
1C4X1
6FOX1
2T1X1
00XXX
3P0X1
3P0OX1
2T2X1
3MO0X1
2T1X1
3D0X1
3POX1
3D1X2
1A3X1
IN1IX1A
3E8X1
3P0X1
3POX1
1A8X1
3POX1
3D1X1
IN1IX1A
3P0OX1
3E4X1
3P0OX1
6FOX1
4A2X1
3D1X1
3P0OX1
1C7X1
8M000
3NOX1
3P0X1
3S0X1
3D0OX1
3E7X1
3D1X1
3E3X1
3D0OX1
3E1X1
4NOX1

LINE-NR
4626.9
8799.5
1069.9
6605.9
9528.5
9777.5
4627.9
9996.5
4001.9

67.9
2374.9
2746.9

10577.5
73479
3885.9
4933.9
93375
7545.5
9990.5
7736.5
4864.9
6586.9
57829
10544.5

589
4209.9
5593.9

103305
10370.5
4363.9
8360.5
453.9
1128.9
9736.5
78145
2826.9
4263.9
2095.9
7161.9
8027.5
5613.9
1591.9
112725

CYCLE
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5



MAYS JEREMY LORDEL
MCKEE DONALD WAYNE
MCLAUGHLIN COREY Q
MICKELSON DANIEL R
MINK JESSE RYAN
MOCK SETH AARON
MOLLER DEREK CHRIS
MOORE BRADLEY S
MURPHY JEREMIAH HE
NESTOR JORDAN HUGH
ODIBO JESSE TOVIEL
PERRAN JUSTIN LEE
PETERSON ZACHARY T
REED ANDREW DEAN
ROBERTS MAXWELL ST
RUSSELL LAUREN COR
SCHNURER BRANDON M
SEXTON ADAM CHRIST
SIMS MARC ANTHONY
SMITH ADAM JAMES
TEAL TROY ANDREW
URBAN DEREK ADRIAN
WHEELER STEPHEN MI
WILLSON TUKKER ROB
WOODALL BRETT JORD
WOZNIAK TED ALEXAN
PARAN ROGELIO B JR
MCNICHOLS TRAVIS W
TIRRES MARC A
AREHART MARK W
BERNARDI JESSICA M
CARLSON NADINE M
CARTER KATHLEEN DU
CARTWRIGHT JEFFREY
CARTY ELIZABETH M
CASTILLO JESSIE J
CENOV STEVE C
CHRISTENSEN JASON
COLLINS CHRISTOPHE
CRAWFORD DONALD A
DELOSANGELES MANUE
DUHART KACI K

FAINE JOSHUA A

FIFE RICHARD W
HANGSLEBEN JAMES E
JONES JEFFREY W

2T2X1
1C4X1

2A5X3B

3E8X1
1C4X1
3P0X1

3MO0X1
2A5X3C

6FOX1
3P0X1
1A3X1
1C4X1
1A3X1
1C4X1
2A7X3
3D1X1
1C4X1
2A3X3
3P0OX1
1A8X1
1C5X1
6COX1
4NOX1
3E8X1
3P0OX1
3POX1
2T3X0
3E7X1
1C2X1
2A3X0
3D0X0
3E4X0
1C1X1
2A6X0
3NOX0
3D0X0
3POX1
2A5X0
3E4X0
6COX1
2A3X0
6FOX1
1A1X1
3E4X0
1TOX1
3P0OX1

581.9
4463.9
11177.5
92135
6977.9
6120.9
9892.5
110515
10422.5
7303.9
9148.5
6588.9
6004.9
5918.9
6749.9
4871.9
375.9
1913.9
2175.9
5051.9
8520.5
6256.9
7709.5
110355
11097.5
8962.5
3326.9
4377.9
2943.9
568.5
1454.5
1045.5
1696.5
1388.5
1504.5
12735
1693.5
466.5
1167.5
850.5
7015
1010.5
1667.5
15125
1588.5
165.5

11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E5
11E6
11E7
11E7
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8



KING MICHAEL A
LUCAS NATALIE P
MANCILL MATTHEW T
OPP THOMAS F JR
PLAMENCO PAUL B
PUPPE MICHAEL E
SCHUSTER JAMIE J
STRIBLEY STEPHEN R
SUTTON RENATA M
VINING LUZ M
CARCAMO MARLON J
HIGHT MICHAEL O
MALLETTE STEPHEN J
PADILLA PETER E
PULLER DONALDO W

2WO0X1
250X1
6COX1
2A7X0
4A1X1
2A5X0
2WO0X1
2A3X0
4NOX1
2A7X0
250X0
2A6X0
1A8X0
3S0X0
3S0X0

560.5
543.5
1462.5
837.5
1545
1523.5
859.5
839.5
1384.5
838.5
125.9
1815
4305
3425
266.5

12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
12E8
11E9
11E9
11E9
11E9
11E9



